FRT-420SN
Integrating the cutting edge of Internet Telephony and VoIP Router
manufacturing experience, PLANET introduces the Wireless VoIP Fiber
Router FRT-420SN to fulfill the high demand of bandwidth nowadays as
a result of growing network services such as HDTV, IPTV, Voice-over-IP
(VoIP) and Multimedia broadband applications.
The FRT-420SN provides office and residential users the ideal solution for
sharing a high-speed fiber Internet connection and four-10/100Mbps

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
FRT-420SN 802.11n Wireless VoIP Fiber Router (1 x WAN, 4 x LAN, 2 x FXS)
Related Products
UMG-2200 Unified Office Gateway (8-Port FXO)
IPX-300W Wi-Fi Internet Telephony PBX System (100 User Registrations, 30 Concurrent Calls)
IPX-1900 Internet Telephony PBX system (300 user registrations, 2 slots)
FT-802 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC, MM) Bridge Media Converter
FT-902 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC, MM) Web Smart Media Converter
FST-812 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC, MM) Smart Media Converter
MGSW-24160F 16-Port 100/1000Base-X SFP + 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-T L2/L4 Managed Metro Ethernet Switch
SGSW-24240 24 100/1000 SFP Slots with 8 Shared TP Managed Stackable Switch
MC-1610MR 19" 16-slot  SNMP Managed Media Converter Chassis
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km (-40~75°C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40~75°C)
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) -20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) -20km
	 C-FRT-420SN
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation